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Ten-trip Fares-continued 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ S S $ $ S S --$-~ 
Auckland _-c--=-=-____________ ~2:..:.:.9-5 2.95 3.30 3.40 3.65 3.65 4.05 4.05 4.05 4.204.204.50 0 
Orakei -- 1.75 2.95 3.303.303.403.65 3.654.054.054.054.204.204.50 e 
Meadowbank 2.05 1.25 2.702.702.953.303.403.65 3.654.054.054.054.204.20 
Glen Innes 2.301.751.25 2.502.552.552.702.953.303.403.653.654.654:054.05 
Tamaki 2.502.05 1.75 1.25 2.302.502.502.702.702.95 3.30 3.65 3.65 3.65 4.05 4.05 
Panmure 2.55 2.302.05 1.25 1.25 ~05 2.30 2.30 2.55 2.55 2.702.95 3.403.65 3.65 4.05 4.05 
SyiviaPark 2.702.552.502.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.752.052.302.502.552.702.95 3.303.403.653.65 
VVestfieid 2.702.702.552.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.752.052.302.502.552.702.953.303.403.65 
Otahuhu 2.952.952.702.502.302.05 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75 i.05 2.30 2.50 2.55 2.70 2.95 3.30 3.40 

Ten-trip Fares-continued 

AUCICLAND-PAPAKURA VIA NEWMARICET 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
Newmarket 1.25 

--
Remuera 1.75 1.25 
Greenlane 2.05 1.25 1.25 
Ellerslie 2.301.75 1.25 1.25 
Penrose 2.502.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Southdown 2.552.302.05 1.75 1.75 1.25 
VVestfield 2.702.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 ·1 
Otahuhu 2.952.552.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Mangere 2.952.552.502.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Middlemore 3.302.702.552.502.302.05 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Papatoetoe 3.402.952.702.702.552.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Puhinui 3.65 3.302.952.702.552.502.302.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
VViri 3.65 3.40 3.30 2.952.702.552.502.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Homai 4.05 3.65 3.40 3.30 3.30 2.70 2.552.552.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Manurewa 4.053.653.65 3.65 3.40 3.302.952.702.552.502.502.052.05 1.75 1.25 
Te Mahia 4.054.053.65 3.65 3.65 3.403.302.952.702.552.552.302.302.05 1.75 1.25 
Takanini 4.204.054.05 4.05 3.65 3.65 3.40 3.30 2.95 2.702.55 2.502.502.302.05 1.25 1.25 
Tironui 4.204.054.054.054.05 3.65 3.65 3.40 3.30 2.952.952.552.552.502.301.75 1.75 1.25 
Papakura 4.504.204.054.054':054.05 3.65 3.65 3.403.303.302.952.702.552.502.302.05 1.75 1.2 5 
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